ASY-181
Compressed Air Purge Kit for
DSL Opacity / Dust / Particulate Monitors
DynOptic Systems Ltd, Furlong House, Crowfield, Brackley, Northamptonshire NN13 5TW United Kingdom
Telephone: +44 (0)1280 850521, Facsimile: +44 (0)1280 850568
Email: contact@dynoptic.com, Website: www.dynoptic.com
© DynOptic Systems Ltd
All technical details and specifications are subject to change without notice                       3/01/2014 V1.1

All technical details and specifications are subject to change without notice                       3/01/2014 V1.1
Options & Accessories:
Description Order Code Notes
Compressed Air Kit
ASY-181
Kit contains the following
PIP-019: Regulated Air filter.
PIP-020: Micro mist separator.
PIP-021: Mounting bracket
PIP-022: Y-piece (3/8” male to 12mm)
PIP-026: Straight fitting (3/8” male to 12mm)
PIP-030: Sealing bung (12mm push-fit)
MTL-327: 2 off flow restrictors (1” male to
3/8” female)
Replacement Filter Pack ASY-182 5 off air filter elements
5 off micro mist filter elements
Pneumatic Tubing PIP-025 12mm OD, nylon tubing (blue), 25m reel.
Tube Cutting Tool
PIP-033
NNoottee  tthhaatt  tthhee  aaccttuuaall  ppaarrtt  mmaayy  ddiiffffeerr  ffrroomm  tthhee  aabboovvee  rreepprreesseennttaattiivvee  ppiiccttuurreess..